

The Community Foundation in Montgomery County 2022 Montgomery County Philanthropist of the Year Award

Nomination Form

Name of Nominee:			
Nominee's Address:			
Your Name:			
Your Organization/Business	s and Title:		
Your Address:			
Your Phone:	Fax:	Email:	
Your Relationship to Nominee:			

Explain why your nominee should be selected as the Montgomery County Philanthropist of the Year, considering the topics below. Please limit your response to two typed pages. You may attach additional information or supporting documents if desired.

- Summarize your nominee's story as a philanthropist. Include how she/he demonstrates her/his care about a Montgomery County community issue through giving. Provide examples of specific contributions.
- Describe how this person's giving has directly benefited the lives of county residents.
- How does your nominee set an example for us all? Give specific examples of how your nominee's actions encourage/motivate others to become philanthropic.

The Community Foundation and the Selection Committee encourage all nominators to give special emphasis to any extraordinary giving and/or leadership over the past year which helped your organization adapt to the COVID-19 pandemic and/or advance work related to racial equity and inclusion.

Deadline for entries is March 16, 2022. Email the nomination and all supporting materials by close of business to kdaniel@thecommunityfoundation.org with subject line "Philanthropist of the Year 2022 - *Name of Nominee*".